011918 DL-47-PAR Cut Sheet
TYPE
®
JOB INFORMATION
Type:	 Date:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Lamp(s):

FINISH:  Aluminum - Black texture polyester powder coat. Optional finishes available.
Brass  Unfinished. Optional finishes available.
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION 	 LAMP	 SHIP  WEIGHT
DL-47-NL-BLT	 Aluminum Bullet	 None	 3.0 lbs.
DL-47-NL-BRS	 Brass Bullet 	 None	 5.0 lbs.
DIRECTIONAL LIGHTS
DL-47-NL
IP65
BEAM/GLARE CONTROL ACCESSORIES
FA-08-DL-42-21	 Round 1/4" Hex Cell Louver
FA-35-DL-42-GREEN	 Green Acrylic Insert Lens
FA-11-DL-42-BLUE	 Blue Tempered Glass Insert Lens
FA-11-DL-42-GREEN	 Light Green Tempered Glass Insert Lens
FA-11-DL-42-AMBER	 Amber Tempered Glass Insert Lens
FA-11-DL-42-RED	 Red Tempered Glass Insert Lens
FA-104-DL-42-SB	 Wide Spread Sandblasted Glass Insert Lens Softener
GOGREEN
Acid
Rust
-BAR/CAR